
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

9th. David Clarke Memorial Indoor Open Triple Results 

 

Sunday February 11th. 2024 

 

Montsaye Academy Sports Hall, Greening Rd, 

Rothwell, Kettering NN14 6BB 

Name Club     Bow Worcester Vegas Portsmouth Total

Vivien Lane         Long Buckby Archery Club Female Barebow 219 373 483 1075

Caroline Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Female Compound 159 361 413 933

Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archery Club Female Longbow 102 143 280 525

Lucy Stratton       Towcester Archers Female Recurve 257 501 524 1282

Sophie Fulton       WOAC           Female Recurve 234 399 500 1133

Natalie Laugher     WOAC           Female Recurve 227 382 497 1106

Giselle Major       Banbury Cross Archers Female Recurve 241 372 462 1075

Neil Bowden         Long Buckby Archery Club Male Barebow 256 467 527 1250

Steven Stark        Rugby Archers  Male Barebow 262 457 529 1248

Toby Radcliffe      WOAC           Male Barebow 204 300 434 938

Alex Fitzpatrick    Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 290 555 567 1412

Phillip Linnell     Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 250 486 493 1229

David Malcolmson    Targetcraft Archers Male Compound 255 433 499 1187

Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 292 540 569 1401

Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 274 540 556 1370

Andy Harbour        Archers of Raunds Male Recurve 270 517 553 1340

Vernon King         Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 257 460 528 1245

Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 227 457 537 1221

Chris Griffin       Targetcraft Archers Male Recurve 243 446 513 1202

Hiren Patel         Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 231 437 514 1182

Michael Anderson    Clophill Archery Club Male Recurve 238 393 505 1136

Neil Fletcher       Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 230 361 484 1075

Triple

Name Club     Bow Round1 Round2 Round3 Total

Elan Starsmore      Banbury Cross Archers Junior Male Recurve 248 406 0 654

Tim Sachno          Banbury Cross Archers Male Compound 0 559 562 1121

Somprasit           Banbury Cross Archers Male Compound 290 0 563 853

Richard Goodbourn   Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 206 0 460 666

Jamie Cooknell      Banbury Cross Archers Juniior Male Recurve 217 0 428 645

Doubles



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Vivien Lane         Long Buckby Archery Club Female Barebow 58 17 219

Caroline Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Female Compound 36 4 159

Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archery Club Female Longbow 39 4 102

Lucy Stratton       Towcester Archers Female Recurve 60 24 257

Giselle Major       Banbury Cross Archers Female Recurve 60 21 241

Sophie Fulton       WOAC           Female Recurve 60 16 234

Natalie Laugher     WOAC           Female Recurve 59 12 227

Elan Starsmore      Banbury Cross Archers Junior Male Recurve 60 25 248

Jamie Cooknell      Banbury Cross Archers Junior Male Recurve 559 12 217

Bertie Fulton       WOAC           Junior Male Recurve 56 9 195

Steven Stark        Rugby Archers  Male Barebow 60 28 262

Neil Bowden         Long Buckby Archery Club Male Barebow 60 25 256

David Whitley       Towcester Archers Male Barebow 60 8 212

Toby Radcliffe      WOAC           Male Barebow 59 10 204

Alex Fitzpatrick    Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 60 27 290

Somprasit           Banbury Cross Archers Male Compound 60 23 290

David Malcolmson    Targetcraft Archers Male Compound 55 13 255

Phillip Linnell     Duston Bowmen  Male Compound 29 21 250

Simon Stubbs        Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 52 292

Steve Rainbow       Towcester Archers Male Recurve 60 41 281

Jeremy Beesley      Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 39 274

Andy Harbour        Archers of Raunds Male Recurve 60 30 270

Vernon King         Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 60 24 257

Chris Griffin       Targetcraft Archers Male Recurve 60 26 243

Michael Anderson    Clophill Archery Club Male Recurve 59 20 238

Hiren Patel         Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 16 231

Neil Fletcher       Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 60 13 230

Adrian Lindsey      Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 59 14 227

Richard Goodbourn   Duston Bowmen  Male Recurve 58 11 206

Worcester



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Vivien Lane Long Buckby Archery Club Female Barebow 48 1 373 2nd round

Caroline Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Female Compound 44 1 361 2nd round

Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archery Club Female Longbow 20 0 143 2nd round

Lucy Stratton Towcester Archers Female Recurve 59 0 501 2nd round

Sophie Fulton WOAC Female Recurve 53 1 399 2nd round

Natalie Laugher WOAC Female Recurve 51 4 382 2nd round

Giselle Major Banbury Cross Archers Female Recurve 51 3 372 2nd round

Elan Starsmore Banbury Cross Archers Junior Male Recurve 53 0 406 2nd round

Neil Bowden Long Buckby Archery Club Male Barebow 55 4 467 2nd round

Steven Stark Rugby Archers Male Barebow 57 4 457 2nd round

Toby Radcliffe WOAC Male Barebow 40 0 300 2nd round

Tim Sachno          Banbury Cross  Male Compound 60 13 559

Alex Fitzpatrick Duston Bowmen Male Compound 60 13 555 2nd round

Phillip Linnell Duston Bowmen Male Compound 57 3 486 2nd round

David Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Male Compound 57 0 433 2nd round

Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 20 540 2nd round

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 17 540 2nd round

Andy Harbour Archers of Raunds Male Recurve 58 16 517 2nd round

Vernon King Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 55 0 460 2nd round

Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 59 9 457 2nd round

Chris Griffin Targetcraft Archers Male Recurve 55 5 446 2nd round

Hiren Patel Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 55 2 437 2nd round

Michael Anderson Clophill Archery Club Male Recurve 47 0 393 2nd round

Neil Fletcher Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 45 0 361 2nd round

Vegas



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Name Club     Bow Hits Golds Total

Vivien Lane Long Buckby Archery Club Female Barebow 60 7 483 3rd Round

Caroline Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Female Compound 51 4 413 3rd Round

Lesley Herriott Silver Arrow Archery Club Female Longbow 55 0 280 3rd Round

Lucy Stratton Towcester Archers Female Recurve 60 18 524 3rd Round

Sophie Fulton WOAC Female Recurve 60 5 500 3rd Round

Natalie Laugher WOAC Female Recurve 60 12 497 3rd Round

Giselle Major Banbury Cross Archers Female Recurve 60 4 462 3rd Round

Maisie Hailes       WOAC           Junior Female Compound 59 6 495

Steven Stark Rugby Archers Male Barebow 60 15 529 3rd Round

Neil Bowden Long Buckby Archery Club Male Barebow 60 16 527 3rd Round

Toby Radcliffe WOAC Male Barebow 59 2 434 3rd Round

Alex Fitzpatrick Duston Bowmen Male Compound 60 28 567 3rd Round

Somprasit Banbury Cross Archers Male Compound 60 24 563 2nd Round

Tim Sachno Banbury Cross Archers Male Compound 60 23 562 2nd Round

David Malcolmson Targetcraft Archers Male Compound 58 6 499 3rd Round

Phillip linnell Duston Bowmen Male Compound 58 4 493 3rd Round

Simon Stubbs Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 33 569 3rd Round

Jeremy Beesley Banbury Cross Archers Male Recurve 60 24 556 3rd Round

Andy Harbour Archers of Raunds Male Recurve 60 23 553 3rd Round

Adrian Lindsey Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 60 20 537 3rd Round

Vernon King Silver Arrow Archery Club Male Recurve 60 10 528 3rd Round

Hiren Patel Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 9 514 3rd Round

Chris Griffin Targetcraft Archers Male Recurve 60 12 513 3rd Round

Michael Anderson Clophill Archery Male Recurve 60 14 505 3rd Round

Neil Fletcher Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 10 484 3rd Round

James Adams         Long Buckby Archery Club Male Recurve 60 10 483

Richard Goodbourn Duston Bowmen Male Recurve 60 9 460 2nd Round

Jamie Cooknell Banbury Cross Archers Junior Male Recurve 60 1 428 2nd Round

Portsmouth


